
Wednesday, November 30, 2016

5pm @ UU Church

Wednesday, January 11, 2017

Wednesday, February 15, 2017 Jane Tumas-Serna

Wednesday, March 08, 2017 Martha McGovern

Wednesday, April 12, 2017 Gwen Banziger

Wednesday, May 10, 2017 Marla Bills

Wednesday, June 14, 2017 MJ Ebenhack

Wednesday, July 12, 2017 Rebecca Phillips

Wednesday, August 09, 2017 Shari Miller

Wednesday, September 13, 2017 Maureen Olander

Women's Group meets at 6pm unless host indicates otherwise.

Hosts should send an invitation/reminder with address and contact information to:   women@fuusm.org

DATE HOST

UU Women's Group Calendar

2016 - 2017

NOTE DATE & TIME CHANGE [Replaces regular Nov & Dec dates]                                                                                 

Women's Group will decorate for Christmas


